 Energetic Lighting’s E2HBC series LED
commercial low-profile highbay fixture provides a quick
and easy solution for warehouse and industrial
applications.  The low-profile height allows for efficient
packaging, as well as accomodating applications
where a low drop height fixture is desirable.  With input
wattages of 100W, 150W, and 200W, this fixture is
designed to replace traditional 250W to 400W HID

LED Low-Profile Round Highbay
50,000 System Lifetime  10-yr Warranty
STOCK ORDERING INFORMATION
Base Fixture
with Bluetooth Connectivity
with Occupancy Sensor
with Emergency Battery Backup System
with Occupancy Sensor & Emergency Battery Backup System
Energetic Lighting
13445 12th Street, Chino, CA 91710 | TEL: 866-492-6566   909-591-2345 | FAX: 909-591-2448
E-mail: info@energeticlighting.com | www.energeticlighting.com
All values are nominal or typical values, measured under laboratory conditions  @ 25o C.
Actual performance may vary slightly as a result of end-user environment/application.
L I G H T I N G
Options and Accessories
Catalog Logic Order # Lumens Wattage LPW Color Temp CRI Voltage Dimming DLC Pallet Qty
E2HBC-100-840 80080 13500 100 W 135 4000K >80 120-277 0-10v DLC-5.1P 90
E2HBC-100-850 80110 13500 100 W 135 5000K >80 120-277 0-10v DLC-5.1P 90
E2HBC-150-840 80081 20300 150 W 135 4000K >80 120-277 0-10v DLC-5.1P 90
E2HBC-150-850 80111 20300 150 W 135 5000K >80 120-277 0-10v DLC-5.1P 90
E2HBC-200-840 80082 27000 200 W 135 4000K >80 120-277 0-10v DLC-5.1P 56
E2HBC-200-850 80112 27000 200 W 135 5000K >80 120-277 0-10v DLC-5.1P 56
Catalog Logic Order # Lumens Wattage LPW Color Temp CRI Voltage Dimming DLC Pallet Qty
E2HBC-100T-840 80092 13500 100 W 135 4000K >80 120-277 0-10v TBA 90
E2HBC-100T-850 80093 13500 100 W 135 5000K >80 120-277 0-10v TBA 90
E2HBC-150T-840 80094 20300 150 W 135 4000K >80 120-277 0-10v TBA 90
E2HBC-150T-850 80095 20300 150 W 135 5000K >80 120-277 0-10v TBA 56
E2HBC-200T-840 80096 27000 200 W 135 4000K >80 120-277 0-10v TBA 56
E2HBC-200T-850 80097 27000 200 W 135 5000K >80 120-277 0-10v TBA 56
Catalog Logic Order # Lumens Wattage LPW Color Temp CRI Voltage Dimming DLC Pallet Qty
E2HBC-100M-840 80083 13500 100 W 135 4000K >80 120-277 0-10v TBA TBA
E2HBC-100M-850 80113 13500 100 W 135 5000K >80 120-277 0-10v TBA TBA
E2HBC-150M-840 80084 20300 150 W 135 4000K >80 120-277 0-10v TBA TBA
E2HBC-150M-850 80114 20300 150 W 135 5000K >80 120-277 0-10v TBA TBA
E2HBC-200M-840 80085 27000 200 W 135 4000K >80 120-277 0-10v TBA TBA
E2HBC-200M-850 80115 27000 200 W 135 5000K >80 120-277 0-10v TBA TBA
Catalog Logic Order # Lumens Wattage LPW Color Temp CRI Voltage Dimming DLC Pallet Qty
E2HBC-100E-840 80086 13500 100 W 135 4000K >80 120-277 0-10v TBA TBA
E2HBC-100E-850 80116 13500 100 W 135 5000K >80 120-277 0-10v TBA TBA
E2HBC-150E-840 80087 20300 150 W 135 4000K >80 120-277 0-10v TBA TBA
E2HBC-150E-850 80117 20300 150 W 135 5000K >80 120-277 0-10v TBA TBA
E2HBC-200E-840 80088 27000 200 W 135 4000K >80 120-277 0-10v TBA TBA
E2HBC-200E-850 80118 27000 200 W 135 5000K >80 120-277 0-10v TBA TBA
Catalog Logic Order # Lumens Wattage LPW Color Temp CRI Voltage Dimming DLC Pallet Qty
E2HBC-100ME-840 80089 13500 100 W 135 4000K >80 120-277 0-10v TBA TBA
E2HBC-100ME-850 80119 13500 100 W 135 5000K >80 120-277 0-10v TBA TBA
E2HBC-150ME-840 80090 20300 150 W 135 4000K >80 120-277 0-10v TBA TBA
E2HBC-150ME-850 80120 20300 150 W 135 5000K >80 120-277 0-10v TBA TBA
E2HBC-200ME-840 80091 27000 200 W 135 4000K >80 120-277 0-10v TBA TBA
E2HBC-200ME-850 80121 27000 200 W 135 5000K >80 120-277 0-10v TBA TBA
Catalog Logic Order #
E1HBACC-TREF 80060
E1HBACC-ALREF 80079
E2HBC-WG 80098